Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Young - (313686) - Launceston SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.93
34.82
34.91
35.51
35.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.51
35.59
34.91
33.93
34.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

373
345
342
325
323

WA Pts

325
323
342
373
345

Round

Round

Date

11/05/13
13/04/13
13/07/13
24/01/15
06/04/14

Date

24/01/15
06/04/14
13/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13

Meet

Millfield Last Chance Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
ISA National Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

ISA National Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
Millfield Last Chance Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
London

Hengrove

Venue

London
Hengrove
Plymouth
Millfield

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Launceston

Club Swam Under

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Level

1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



