Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Young - (313686) - Launceston SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.93	373	F	11/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Launceston	1
34.82	345	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Launceston	1
34.91	342	F	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Launceston	3
35.51	325	Н	24/01/15	ISA National Swimming Championships	London		3
35.59	323	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Launceston	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.51	325	Н	24/01/15	ISA National Swimming Championships	London		3
35.59	323	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Launceston	1
34.91	342	F	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Launceston	3
33.93	373	F	11/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Launceston	1
34.82	345	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Launceston	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS